
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

P-38 
The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 

Date 
March 21 , 1960 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Time 

10:30a 
10:45a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
12:30p 

2:30p 

3:00p 
3:15p 
3:30p 
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
5:30 
5:35p 
5:40p 
6:45p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
t 

t 

f 

t 
t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Congressman Walte r 
Walter 
Skeeter an d his brothe r 
Secretary Anderso n 
Sen Russel l 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
 Lunch in P-38: Sen Kerr, Mr. Gene McGill (Oklahoma Demo State

Committee Chairman) , Bobby , M M $5.2 5 
Bill Whit e - - r e: his idea LB J ought t o g o on nationwide televisio n sho w and 

announce hi s candidac y 
Bob Smit h (Dallas ) 
Dick Carpente r - - r e: Lockhee d airplan e 
Cy Anderso n 
Paul Kayse r 
Bobby 
Hugh Side y an d Mr. Bank s o f Time Mag. 
Sen Eastlan d 
Sen Dirkse n 
Sen Russel l 
To Speaker' s offic e 

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


