P-38

Day Monday

The Senator began his day at (place)

Date March 21, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone			
		f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:30a	f		Congressman Walter	
2	10:45a	t		Walter	
3	11:00a			Skeeter and his brother	
4	11:15a			Secretary Anderson	
5	11:30a	t		Sen Russell	
6	12:00r			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
7	12:30 <sub>F</sub>	•		Lunch in P-38: Gleblrge/Releblyl, Sen Kerr, Mr. Gene McGill (Oklahoma Demo State Committee Chairman), Bobby, MM \$5.25	R
8	2:30p			Bill White re his idea LBJ ought to go on nationwide television show and announce his candidacy	
9	3:00p			Bob Smith (Dallas)	
10	3:15p			Dick Carpenter re Lockheed airplane	
11	3:30p			Cy Anderson	
12	3:45p			Paul Kayser	
13	4:00p			Bobby	
14	4:15p			Hugh Sidey and Mr. Banks of Time Mag.	
15	5:30			Sen Eastland	
16	5:35p	t		Sen Dirksen	
17	5:40p	t		Sen Russell	
18	6:45p			To Speaker's office	
	]				
			1		
			. ]		
			- 1		
			1		
l		1	- 1	•	
	1				
		l			
i		- 1	ı		